
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM THE OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THANWORKMEN OR EMPLOYEES) IN THE MATTER OFWAVE
GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD- IN LIQUIDATION (updated till 31st January 2022)

List of claims received from Operational Creditors

S. No Name of Operational
Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by Liquidator Remarks, if any
Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total

1 Dot Communication 2,828,381 2,422,069 5,250,450 2,828,381 2,422,069 5,250,450

2 Sahil Garg 185,225 33,925 219,150 185,225 185,225 No proof of interest to be
charged

3 Shailendra Kumar Gaur 154,355 28,271 182,626 154,355 154,355 No proof of interest to be
charged

4 Yogendra Singh Yadav 154,355 28,271 182,626 154,355 154,355 No proof of interest to be
charged

5 Debpratim Maji 153,355 28,099 181,454 153,355 153,355 No proof of interest to be
charged

6 Yasin Ahmad, Proprieter of
Hi Tech Graphics

507,194 174,136 681,330 507,194 174,136 681,330

7 Prem Daan Sansthan
10,177,420

-
10,177,420 10,177,420

- 10,177,420

8 Poonam Bhardwaj 900,000 24,083 924,083 900,000 - 900,000 No proof of interest to be
charged

Total for OCs 15,060,285 2,738,854 17,799,139 15,060,285 2,596,205 17,656,490



LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM THE OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THANWORKMEN OR EMPLOYEES) IN THE MATTER OFWAVE
GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD- IN LIQUIDATION (updated till 31st January 2022)

Radhey Shyam Yadav

Liquidator

In the matter of Wave Global Educational Services Pvt Ltd

Mob No. 9311704731

IP Regn No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01496/2018-2019/12255

Corresp Add: 1203-1205 Vijaya Building, 17, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

Email id: rsyadav01@gmail.com

Date: 31st January, 2022
Place: New Delhi


